NAMAUTO

Dream it, click it, drive it.

2010 Hyundai ix35 2.0
EXECUTIVE

N$ 110,000

Overview
Mileage 112,000 km
Fuel Type Petrol
Engine Size 21
Bodystyle SUV
Transmission Manual
Exterior Colour Metallic Gold Brown
Previous Owners N/A

Adjustable Steering Wheel, Air Conditioning, Alloy Wheels, CD Player, CD Radio, Central Locking, Electric Windows, Front

Armrest, Front Fog Lights, Leather Upholstery, Towbar, USB and AUX

Location
MJR Exclusive Trading Monday 08:00-17:00 Tuesday
133 Andimba Taivo Ya Taivo Street, Windhoek, 9000 Wednesday 08:00-17:00 Thursday
Friday 08:00-17:00 Saturday
+264 818 380 350
Sunday Closed

08:00
08:00
09:00

-17:00
-17:00
-13:00

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not
rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items which may affect your decision to purchase.
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