







## 2010 Hyundai ix35 2.0 EXECUTIVE N\$ 110,000

## **Overview**

Mileage	112,000 km
Fuel Type	Petrol
Engine Size	2
Bodystyle	SUV
Transmission	Manual
Exterior Colour	Metallic Gold Brown
Previous Owners	N/A

Adjustable Steering Wheel, Air Conditioning, Alloy Wheels, CD Player, CD Radio, Central Locking, Electric Windows, Front Armrest, Front Fog Lights, Leather Upholstery, Towbar, USB and AUX

## Location

MJR Exclusive Trading	Monday	08:00 - 17:00	Tuesday	08:00 - 17:00
133 Andimba Taivo Ya Taivo Street, Windhoek, 9000	Wednesday	08:00 - 17:00	Thursday	08:00 - 17:00
+264 818 380 350	Friday	08:00 - 17:00	Saturday	09:00 - 13:00
	Sunday	Closed		

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items which may affect your decision to purchase.

